Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Competitor D
Efficiency comparison of CFD7 vs. CFD2 and competition in 2 kW ZVS Efficiency comparison of CFD7 vs. CFD2 and competition in 3 kW LLC
Δ 1.45%
Δ 0.17%
Δ 0.22%
Δ 0.79%
R
DS(on)
max.
[mΩ]
TO-263
D²PAK
TO-252
DPAK
ThinPAK 8x8 TO-220 TO-220 FullPAK TO-247
360 IPB60R360CFD7 IPD60R360CFD7 IPP60R360CFD7 IPA60R360CFD7
280 IPB60R280CFD7 IPD60R280CFD7 IPP60R280CFD7 IPA60R280CFD7
210/225 IPB60R210CFD7 IPD60R210CFD7 IPL60R225CFD7 IPP60R210CFD7 IPA60R210CFD7
170/185 IPB60R170CFD7 IPD60R170CFD7 IPL60R185CFD7 IPP60R170CFD7 IPA60R170CFD7 IPW60R170CFD7
145/160 IPB60R145CFD7 IPD60R145CFD7 IPL60R160CFD7 IPP60R145CFD7 IPA60R145CFD7 IPW60R145CFD7
125/140 IPB60R125CFD7 IPL60R140CFD7 IPP60R125CFD7 IPA60R125CFD7 IPW60R125CFD7
105/115 IPB60R105CFD7 IPL60R115CFD7 IPP60R105CFD7 IPW60R105CFD7
90/95 IPB60R090CFD7 IPL60R095CFD7 IPP60R090CFD7 IPW60R090CFD7
70/75 IPB60R070CFD7 IPL60R075CFD7 IPP60R070CFD7 IPW60R070CFD7
55/60 IPB60R055CFD7 IPL60R060CFD7 IPW60R055CFD7
40 IPB60R040CFD7 IPW60R040CFD7
31 IPW60R031CFD7
24 IPW60R024CFD7
18 IPW60R018CFD7